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11/03/2011 - 13/03/2011  /  SARNO Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Groupe Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 103 Z1 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 1:24.381

2 151 Z1 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +0.499 1:24.634

3 107 Z1 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +5.305 1:25.893

4 120 Z1 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 +11.102 1:25.319

5 140 Z2 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL MADDOX / PARILLA / DUNLOP 15 +12.333 1:25.775

6 123 Z1 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 15 +14.615 1:26.487

7 106 Z1 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +14.752 1:25.223

8 119 Z1 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 +14.887 1:25.543

9 127 Z1 SODI RACING TEAM F ANTHONY ABBASSE F SODI / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +17.704 1:25.501

10 132 Z2 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 15 +19.228 1:26.222

11 118 Z1 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +19.610 1:25.301

12 101 Z1 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +22.068 1:26.675

13 141 Z2 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +25.451 1:26.837

14 121 Z1 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN PCR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 15 +27.968 1:27.030

15 104 Z1 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 +28.323 1:26.491

16 105 Z1 ENERGY CORSE I DE CONTO PAOLO I ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 15 +31.480 1:27.160

17 152 Z2 RENDA MOTORSPORT I CELENTA FRANCESCO I CRG / TM / DUNLOP 15 +33.071 1:27.248

18 153 Z1 GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO I GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO I TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 15 +33.653 1:27.492

19 139 Z2 LUXOR RACING TEAM I HANSSEN JOEY NL LENZO / TM / DUNLOP 15 +33.893 1:27.575

20 144 Z2 BRM I RENDINA GIUSEPPE I BRM / TM / DUNLOP 15 +34.371 1:27.607

21 111 Z2 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +34.740 1:25.975

22 102 Z1 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +34.904 1:27.396

23 142 Z2 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +35.985 1:27.269

24 109 Z2 DR SRL I NEGRO RICCARDO I DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 15 +37.399 1:27.130

25 134 Z2 FORMULA K I MUSIO LUIGI I PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 15 +46.942 1:29.307

26 128 Z1 MARANELLO KART I HANLEY BEN GB MARANELLO / MARAN. / DUNLOP 13 +2 Laps 1:28.805

27 122 Z1 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 12 +3 Laps 1:26.534

28 124 Z1 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 11 +4 Laps 1:28.296

29 112 Z1 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 11 +4 Laps 1:27.841

30 125 Z1 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL MADDOX / PARILLA / DUNLOP 10 +5 Laps 1:30.333

31 145 Z2 BRM I PANFILOV LEONID RUS BRM / TM / DUNLOP 4 +11 Laps 1:35.831

32 126 Z1 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 4 +11 Laps 1:36.008

33 148 Z1 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP +15 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 103  DREEZEN RICK - 1:24.381

Pas un tour / No lap

148 Z1 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP

Exclus / Excluded

110 Z1 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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11/03/2011 - 13/03/2011  /  SARNO Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z1  

1 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 1:24.381 50

2 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +0.499 1:24.634 30

3 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I Z1 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +5.305 1:25.893 20

4 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 +11.102 1:25.319 15

5 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B Z1 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 15 +14.615 1:26.487 12

6 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F Z1 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +14.752 1:25.223 10

7 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 +14.887 1:25.543 9

8 127 SODI RACING TEAM F ANTHONY ABBASSE F Z1 SODI / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +17.704 1:25.501 8

9 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +19.610 1:25.301 7

10 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B Z1 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +22.068 1:26.675 6

11 121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN Z1 PCR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 15 +27.968 1:27.030 5

12 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 +28.323 1:26.491 4

13 105 ENERGY CORSE I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 15 +31.480 1:27.160 3

14 153 GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO I GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO I Z1 TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 15 +33.653 1:27.492 2

15 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +34.904 1:27.396 1

16 128 MARANELLO KART I HANLEY BEN GB Z1 MARANELLO / MARAN. / DUNLOP 13 +2 Laps 1:28.805

17 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I Z1 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 12 +3 Laps 1:26.534

18 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F Z1 FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 11 +4 Laps 1:28.296

19 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 11 +4 Laps 1:27.841

20 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL Z1 MADDOX / PARILLA / DUNLOP 10 +5 Laps 1:30.333

21 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA Z1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 4 +11 Laps 1:36.008

22 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP +15 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 103  DREEZEN RICK - 1:24.381

Pas un tour / No lap

148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP

Exclus / Excluded

110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL Z1 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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11/03/2011 - 13/03/2011  /  SARNO Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z2  

1 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL Z2 MADDOX / PARILLA / DUNLOP 15 1:25.775 50

2 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 15 +6.895 1:26.222 30

3 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +13.118 1:26.837 20

4 152 RENDA MOTORSPORT I CELENTA FRANCESCO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 15 +20.738 1:27.248 15

5 139 LUXOR RACING TEAM I HANSSEN JOEY NL Z2 LENZO / TM / DUNLOP 15 +21.560 1:27.575 12

6 144 BRM I RENDINA GIUSEPPE I Z2 BRM / TM / DUNLOP 15 +22.038 1:27.607 10

7 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +22.407 1:25.975 9

8 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +23.652 1:27.269 8

9 109 DR SRL I NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 15 +25.066 1:27.130 7

10 134 FORMULA K I MUSIO LUIGI I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 15 +34.609 1:29.307 6

11 145 BRM I PANFILOV LEONID RUS Z2 BRM / TM / DUNLOP 4 +11 Laps 1:35.831 5

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 140  VAN DE BURGT RYAN - 1:25.775

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3


